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Expected Standard

Reading

Writing

Grammar

Maths

Sch
ool

National

School

National

School

National

School

National

EXS
2019

90

73

93

78

91

78

91

79

Vs
national

+17

+13

+15

EXS 2022

84

74

85

69

87

72

87

71

Vs
national

+10

+15

EXS 2023

85

73

88

71

85

72

85

73

Vs
national

+12

+17

+13

+12

Greater depth

Reading

Writing

Grammar

Maths

Sch
ool

National

School

National

School

National

School

National

High
2019

40

28

34

13

50

36

43

23

Vs
national

+12

+21

+14

+20

High
2022

42

28

25

13

34

28

35

23

Vs
national

+14

High
2023

33

28

25

13

43

28

35

23

Vs
national

+5

+12

+15

+12

We do not know the threshold for the High Score at the moment and therefore no national figures
have been released. | am basing the high score upon last year’s threshold and using the national
figures from last year. These are likely to rise in line with all other measures.



Reading, Writing and Maths Combined

Expected or Above GD
School 2018 72 10
National 2018 64 10
Vs national 2018 +7 -
School 2019 84 28
National 2019 65 11
Vs national 2019 +19 +17
School 2022 77 19
National 2022 59 7
Vs national 2022 +18 +12
School 3 year average 78 19
National 3 year average N/A N/A
School 2023 80 19
National 2023 59 7
Vs national 2023 +21 +12

3 year average not including 2019 data

Average Scaled Score KS2

Reading Mathematics
School 2019 108 108
National 2019 104 105
School 2022 107 107
National 2022 104 104
School 2023 107 107
National 2023 105 104




School Progress Score

Reading

School VA Score 2018

Average

School VA Score 2019

School VA Score 2022

School VA Score 2023

Key Stage 1 Results

Expected Standard

+0.00 (average)

Writing

+0.3 (average)

Maths

-0.6
Average

+0.4 (average)

Reading

Writing

Maths

School

National

School

National

School

National

EXS
2019

77

75

75

69

82

76

Vs
national

EXS
2022

82

67

78

58

83

68

Vs
national

EXS 2023

77

69

72

61

78

72

Vs
national

+8

+11

+6

Greater Depth

Reading

Writing

Maths

School

National

School

National

School

National

GDS
2019

32

28

22

22

25

28

Vs
national

+4

GDS
2022

32

18

23

25

15

Vs
national

+14

+15

+10




2023

GDS 33 19

23

17

Vs +14
national

+6

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check

% at expected | % at expected | % at expected
level 2019 level 2022 level 2023
School 90 95 90
National 82 76 79
Gap +8 +19 +11
EYFS Data
GLD 2018 GLD 2022 GLD 2023
School 70 76 78
National 71 65 67
Gap -1 +11 +11
Year 4 Multiplication check
Average score % children
scoring 25
School 2022 21.8 25
National 2022 19.8 27
Gap +2 -2
School 2023 22.46 42
National 2023 20.2 29
Gap +2.26 +13






