Lady Bay Primary School



Achievement Summary 2022-2023

Expected Standard

	Reading		Writing		Grammar		Maths	
	Sch	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
	ool							
EXS	90	73	93	78	91	78	91	79
2019								
Vs		+17	+1	15	+	13	+15	
national								
EXS 2022	84	74	85	69	87	72	87	71
Vs		+10	+1	16	+	15	+1	.6
national								
EXS 2023	85	73	88	71	85	72	85	73
Vs		+12	+1	17	+	13	+1	.2
national								

Greater depth

	Reading		Writing		Grammar		Maths	
	Sch	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
	ool							
High	40	28	34	13	50	36	43	23
2019								
Vs		+12	+2	21	+	14	+20	
national								
High	42	28	25	13	34	28	35	23
2022								
Vs		+14	+1	12	-	- 6	+1	.2
national								
High	33	28	25	13	43	28	35	23
2023								
Vs		+5	+1	12	+	15	+1	.2
national								

We do not know the threshold for the High Score at the moment and therefore no national figures have been released. I am basing the high score upon last year's threshold and using the national figures from last year. These are likely to rise in line with all other measures.

Reading, Writing and Maths Combined

	Expected or Above	GD
School 2018	72	10
National 2018	64	10
Vs national 2018	+7	-
School 2019	84	28
National 2019	65	11
Vs national 2019	+19	+17
School 2022	77	19
National 2022	59	7
Vs national 2022	+18	+12
School 3 year average	78	19
National 3 year average	N/A	N/A
School 2023	80	19
National 2023	59	7
Vs national 2023	+21	+12

³ year average not including 2019 data

Average Scaled Score KS2

	Reading	Mathematics
School 2019	108	108
National 2019	104	105
School 2022	107	107
National 2022	104	104
School 2023	107	107
National 2023	105	104

School Progress Score

	Reading	Writing	Maths
School VA Score 2018	-0.9 Average	-2.3 Below average	-0.6 Average
School VA Score 2019	+0.00 (average)	+0.3 (average)	+0.4 (average)
School VA Score 2022	+1.99 (above average)	+2.79 (above average)	+3.21 (well above average)
School VA Score 2023	+2.1 (above average)	+3.5 (well above average)	+2.6 (above average)

Key Stage 1 Results

Expected Standard

	Reading		Writing		Maths	
	School	National	School	National	School	National
EXS 2019	77	75	75	69	82	76
Vs national	+2		+6		+6	
EXS 2022	82	67	78	58	83	68
Vs national	+15		+20		+15	
EXS 2023	77	69	72	61	78	72
Vs national	+8		+11		+6	

Greater Depth

	Reading		Wri	ting	Maths	
	School National		School National		School	National
GDS	32	28	22	22	25	28
2019						
Vs	+	4	0		-3	
national						
GDS	32	18	23	8	25	15
2022						
Vs	+14		+15		+10	
national						

GDS	33	19	5	8	23	17
2023						
Vs	+14		-3		+	6
national						

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check

	% at expected level 2019	% at expected level 2022	% at expected level 2023
School	90	95	90
National	82	76	79
Gap	+8	+19	+11

EYFS Data

	GLD 2018	GLD 2022	GLD 2023
School	70	76	78
National	71	65	67
Gap	-1	+11	+11

Year 4 Multiplication check

	Average score	% children scoring 25
School 2022	21.8	25
National 2022	19.8	27
Gap	+2	-2
School 2023	22.46	42
National 2023	20.2	29
Gap	+2.26	+13